
Batam
Kepulauan Riau

28 Jun - 4 Jul 2024

Kejuaraan Nasional Panahan Junior Tahun 2024

Nasional U-13 Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 697 MUHAMMAD AZZAM AZ DZAFRAN JATENG 7  (30,29,30,27,30)

9/ 669 MORENO HANDARU FADI JABAR 3  (28,29,29,30,28)

5/ 687 DELMORA FAEZYA PRAYATA JABAR 6  (28,30,28,29)

4/ 688 M FAWWAZ FAQIH LAMPUNG 2  (28,28,27,29)

3/ 688 SYAMS AL KAUTSAR SIREGAR DKI 7  (30,30,30,29)

6/ 686 AHMAD FARISY AL FIKRI JABAR 1  (28,30,27,27)

7/ 682 MUHAMMAD ALTHAF PUTRANTO JATENG 4  (28,30,27,30,28)

2/ 692 GYANESHWAR PUTRA AJGA PRAYITNO JABAR 6  (28,30,30,28,29)

MUHAMMAD AZZAM AZ DZAFRAN  (JATENG)

6  (28,29,30,29,30-T. 10+)

DELMORA FAEZYA PRAYATA  (JABAR)

5  (30,30,28,29,29-T. 10)

SYAMS AL KAUTSAR SIREGAR  (DKI)

5  (28,30,30,29,29-T. 9)

GYANESHWAR PUTRA AJGA PRAYITNO  (JABAR)

6  (28,30,29,30,29-T. 10)

MUHAMMAD AZZAM AZ DZAFRAN  (JATENG)

1  (30,29,28,29)

GYANESHWAR PUTRA AJGA PRAYITNO  (JABAR)

7  (30,30,29,30)

DELMORA FAEZYA PRAYATA  (JABAR)

7  (30,28,29,29)

SYAMS AL KAUTSAR SIREGAR  (DKI)

1  (29,27,29,28)

GOLD

GYANESHWAR PUTRA AJGA PRAYITNO  (JABAR)

SILVER

MUHAMMAD AZZAM AZ DZAFRAN  (JATENG)

BRONZE

DELMORA FAEZYA PRAYATA  (JABAR)

Final Rank
1 GYANESHWAR PUTRA AJGA PRAYITNO JABAR
2 MUHAMMAD AZZAM AZ DZAFRAN JATENG
3 DELMORA FAEZYA PRAYATA JABAR
4 SYAMS AL KAUTSAR SIREGAR DKI
5 MUHAMMAD ALTHAF PUTRANTO JATENG 4 (143)
6 MORENO HANDARU FADI JABAR 3 (144)
7 M FAWWAZ FAQIH LAMPUNG 2 (112)
8 AHMAD FARISY AL FIKRI JABAR 1 (112)
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Batam
Kepulauan Riau

28 Jun - 4 Jul 2024

Kejuaraan Nasional Panahan Junior Tahun 2024

Nasional U-13 Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 697 MUHAMMAD AZZAM AZ DZAFRAN JATENG 6  (26,28,29,29)

32/ 615 AZZAM PRASETYA GUSTI BABEL 2  (25,14,29,29)

17/ 655 M ZACKY ZAYNURI ATHA RIAU 3  (28,27,26,27,27)

16/ 660 MUHAMMAD KEANU REFI ATALLAH DIY 7  (27,28,26,28,28)

9/ 669 MORENO HANDARU FADI JABAR 6  (29,29,29)

24/ 637 MUHAMMAD AYDIN ZHAFRAN KHALSA  SUMUT 0  (24,25,26)

25/ 637 AKHTAR RASYDAN KALTIM 0  (28,26,26)

8/ 681 AL FATH AQIL KHALEEV SUMUT 6  (29,27,29)

5/ 687 DELMORA FAEZYA PRAYATA JABAR 6  (29,27,30,29)

28/ 632 ARYUDA JULIAN DHIRGABAYA KALSEL 2  (29,27,25,25)

21/ 640 CASSA PUTRA HUSEIN DIY 6  (29,29,28,27)

12/ 667 CYANO ZAFAR RIZKY RAMADHAN DKI 2  (27,28,28,27)

13/ 663 MUHAMMAD HALMAR MUJTABA KALTIM 6  (27,27,27,27,29-T. 10)

20/ 640 ARIF QALBIM AZIZI BABEL 5  (27,28,28,26,24-T. 9)

29/ 626 MUHAMMAD DZAKY RIAU 0  (25,24,25)

4/ 688 M FAWWAZ FAQIH LAMPUNG 6  (29,29,28)

3/ 688 SYAMS AL KAUTSAR SIREGAR DKI 6  (30,30,29,28)

30/ 620 M FATHAN ALI MUHENDRA KEPRI 2  (27,30,25,28)

19/ 644 PERISAI LANGIT KALTIM 0  (23,27,23)

14/ 662 MUHAMMAD AGUNG ABDULQUDDUS JATENG 6  (27,28,29)

11/ 667 M DANISH HENDRATA RIAU 6  (30,30,30)

22/ 638 MUHAMMAD AFIF SATRIO BENGKULU 0  (27,25,26)

27/ 634 MUHAMMAD AL FATIH MAULA NTB 2  (27,28,22,22)

6/ 686 AHMAD FARISY AL FIKRI JABAR 6  (28,27,29,29)

7/ 682 MUHAMMAD ALTHAF PUTRANTO JATENG 7  (29,28,29,28)

26/ 637 HABIB WILDAN KHAIRI BENGKULU 1  (26,24,29,27)

23/ 638 AZZAM AMIRUL RAHMAN JATIM 6  (27,28,28)

10/ 668 OWEN ABDILLAH TANTRA DKI 0  (26,26,27)

15/ 662 AIDAN IKRAM MALIK BANTEN 0  (28,28,26)

18/ 653 AJIB RAFIF BABEL 6  (30,29,27)

31/ 616 M ZIYADIL FIKRIHAKIM THEO R KEPRI 0  (28,24,25)

2/ 692 GYANESHWAR PUTRA AJGA PRAYITNO JABAR 6  (29,30,30)

MUHAMMAD AZZAM AZ DZAFRAN  (JATENG)

6  (29,29,29,30)

MUHAMMAD KEANU REFI ATALLAH  (DIY)

2  (23,27,30,22)

MORENO HANDARU FADI  (JABAR)

9  (26,28,30,29,29)

AL FATH AQIL KHALEEV  (SUMUT)

1  (10,28,29,26,27)

DELMORA FAEZYA PRAYATA  (JABAR)

7  (29,29,28,28)

CASSA PUTRA HUSEIN  (DIY)

1  (27,24,28,27)

MUHAMMAD HALMAR MUJTABA  (KALTIM)

2  (26,27,28,28)

M FAWWAZ FAQIH  (LAMPUNG)

6  (29,29,28,28)

SYAMS AL KAUTSAR SIREGAR  (DKI)

7  (29,29,28,27)

MUHAMMAD AGUNG ABDULQUDDUS  (JATENG)

1  (26,15,28,0)

M DANISH HENDRATA  (RIAU)

0  (25,25,27)

AHMAD FARISY AL FIKRI  (JABAR)

6  (27,27,28)

MUHAMMAD ALTHAF PUTRANTO  (JATENG)

7  (30,27,29,27)

AZZAM AMIRUL RAHMAN  (JATIM)

1  (27,27,25,25)

AJIB RAFIF  (BABEL)

1  (28,28,30,26)

GYANESHWAR PUTRA AJGA PRAYITNO  (JABAR)

7  (29,30,30,28)

MUHAMMAD AZZAM AZ DZAFRAN  (JATENG)

7  (30,29,30,27,30)

MORENO HANDARU FADI  (JABAR)

3  (28,29,29,30,28)

DELMORA FAEZYA PRAYATA  (JABAR)

6  (28,30,28,29)

M FAWWAZ FAQIH  (LAMPUNG)

2  (28,28,27,29)

SYAMS AL KAUTSAR SIREGAR  (DKI)

7  (30,30,30,29)

AHMAD FARISY AL FIKRI  (JABAR)

1  (28,30,27,27)

MUHAMMAD ALTHAF PUTRANTO  (JATENG)

4  (28,30,27,30,28)

GYANESHWAR PUTRA AJGA PRAYITNO  (JABAR)

6  (28,30,30,28,29)
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